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KUMMIYRITYS

K-CITYMARKET PUUVILLA
SATAKUNNAN RAKENNEKUIVAUS
KEILAHALLI BOWLING 4 YOU

PORI BUILDING
MAAURAK. SEPPÄ  /   UNTO RANTANEN
SATATERÄS
SATAHÄMEEN RAKENNUSPALVELU
POME  /   SAARINEN JA POJAT
MIKON TAXI
OLMAR FINLAND
ISO-OJAN LIIKENNE
MP-LOGISTIIKKA / APK TAPIO MATTILA
AILAV
WESTAS PIHLAVA
PLUSPRINT

LAKIASIAINTOIMISTO YLIKAHRI
VEHMASPUTKI
RAKENNUSPALVELU LINDHOLM
SÄHKÖ-JOKINEN
OMACOLOR
SKANDI-STEEL

TOIMIHENKILÖT 

JANI JORMAKKA
TATU RUOHONEN
JARKKO KOSKINEN
KARI SAHA
V-P HONKANEN
TUOMAS VAINIO

PÄÄVALMENTAJA
VALMENTAJA
VALMENTAJA
MV-VALMENTAJA
VIDEOVALMENTAJA
FYS.VALMENTAJA

JUHA KANGASNIEMI
JUHANI HONKAVUO
URHO JOHIMA
JYRKI OLLIKAINEN
MARKKU MÄKELÄ
KARI SAHA

FYS.VALMENTAJA
FYSIOTERAPEUTTI
HUOLTAJA
HUOLTAJA
JOUKKUEENJOHTAJA
VIESTINTÄ

KARHUT EDUSTUSJOUKKUE
2024 -  2025

#

1
3
4

9
11
12
14
16
17
19
25
29
34
65
66
67
73
74
77
88
89
90

PELAAJA

RASMUS ÖSTERMAN
RASMUS PUOLAKKA
VILLE LAX

JONI KOSKINEN
KALLE SANTANEN
EERO VANHATALO
TOMI JERKKU
LEO SAARINEN
EERO RANNE
VERTTI RAUTAVA
MARKUS HAUTAOJA
TUOMAS HUHTALA
ALEKSI HONO
AAPO TAMMINEN
JONI HALMINEN
MATTI VAPANIEMI
MIIKKA MARJAMÄKI
JULIUS LUNDGREN
SANTERI KIMPANPÄÄ
MIRO HAANPÄÄ
DANIEL LEVOLA
JANNE KUUSILUOTO

MV
MV
MV

A

C
A



TOIMIHENKILÖT

ROSTI PASI
HELENIUS TOMMY
BEHM MIIKKA
LEHTIMÄKI SAKARI
BUDDE PETRI
KOLJONEN JUHA
LAITINEN MARKKU

PÄÄVALMENTAJA 
VALMENTAJA 
VALMENTAJA 
JOUKKUEENJOHTAJA 
HUOLTAJA 
HUOLTAJA 
HUOLTAJA 

 

#

1
3
7
10
11
12
13
14
16
18
23
26
27
29
33
37
41
56
70
71
73
74
88
89
91
93

PELAAJA

NEVALAINEN NIILO
BLOMQVIST OTTO
KOKLJUSCHKIN MATTIAS
HORTTANAINEN EEMELI
SALO JUUSO
LAITINEN PATRIK
TUOMAS JULIUS
GRÖNMAN OSKAR
ISKANIUS MIIKA
RAUTIO OLLI
VIRTANEN TUUKKA
LAINE VALTTERI
JOKINEN ARTTU
JÄRNFORS VALTTERI
STARCK KEVIN
HINTTANIEMI TIMO
NYKÄNEN NIKLAS
BUDDE KARRI
LOIPPO LEEVI
LEHTIMÄKI RONI
VIRTANEN ATTE
TUOMISTO VALTTERI
TIAINEN TUOMAS
GRANLUND SAMULI
YLIKOJOLA MIKKO
HONKANEN SISU

MV

C

MV

MV

VIERASJOUKKUE



SARJATAULUKKO

PISTEPÖRSSI

KARHUT PELATUT

KARHUT TULEVAT

TILASTOT

https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/category/444!sb2024/group/1/
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/category/444!sb2024/group/1/
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/category/444!sb2024/group/1/statistics/points
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/category/444!sb2024/group/1/statistics/points
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/team/2527/results
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/team/2527/results
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/team/2527/fixture
https://tulospalvelu.salibandy.fi/team/2527/fixture


29.09.2024

06.10.2024

13.10.2024

27.10.2024

09.11 .2024

24.11 .2024

07.12.2024

21.12.2024

12.01.2025

22.01.2025

23.02.2025

08.03.2025

16.03.2025

SU

SU

SU

SU

LA

SU

LA

LA

SU

KE

SU

LA

SU

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

18.30

16.00

15.00

16.00

KARHUT - KOOVEE

KARHUT - LNM

KARHUT - HAWKS

KARHUT - TIIKERIT

KARHUT - JOSBA

KARHUT - RANGERS

KARHUT - M-TEAM

KARHUT - SB VANTAA

KARHUT - SBS WIRMO

KARHUT - SALBA

KARHUT - ÅIF

KARHUT - SAIPA

KARHUT - O2-JKL

KOTIOTTELUT
2024 -  2025

KUMEKO Areena
Porin urheilutalo


